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Description

199207140001
39461

07/14/1992
01:12:49

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMAS,
EVELYN E

199211130002
66451

11/13/1992
09:45:52

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHEELER,
GRANVARD J

199309220002
91651

09/22/1993
11:23:51

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ORR,
RICHARD
TIMOTHY

199609300003
20741

09/30/1996
09:52:08

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MAJORS,
MELANIE
NICOLE

199708290002
77181

08/29/1997
10:20:08

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRASHER,
JOY D

199708290002
77191

08/29/1997
10:20:09

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCRIMMON,
KERRY A

199709160002
96681

09/16/1997
09:16:27

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STROWN,
CLAUDE

199709080002
88461

09/08/1997
12:23:58

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE,
TERESA K

199711120003
69241

11/12/1997
11:17:58

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COKER,
MARGO D

199801120000
10841

01/12/1998
01:33:12

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE,
TERESA

199804220001
45151

04/22/1998
01:15:12

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LITTLETON,
ANGELA
MERGET

199901250000
31891

01/25/1999
10:36:08

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRASHER,
SHAROD D

199901250000
31921

01/25/1999
10:38:57

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARTIN,
BRUCE ALAN

199905280002
24661

05/28/1999
09:07:45

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAMILTON,
JOSEPH

199906090002
41961

06/09/1999
01:11:42

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUTER, JUDY
L



199906240002
62711

06/24/1999
09:38:58

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRAKEFIELD,
JOANIE
CATHERIN

199906280002
68251

06/28/1999
09:50:55

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE, BILLY
RAY

199907060002
82421

07/06/1999
02:18:29

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ABERNATHY,
TERRI

199908020003
20481

08/02/1999
10:25:41

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMTIH,
STACIE S

199908300003
62651

08/30/1999
10:09:39

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMPSON,
ELLA W

199908230003
53151

08/23/1999
10:58:29

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ISBELL, LISA
JANINE

199909020003
70071

09/02/1999
10:09:25

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS,
BRIDGET
MICHELE

199909020003
70111

09/02/1999
10:16:05

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ELROD,
SHEILA

199910120004
22141

10/12/1999
09:19:07

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALDROP,
TRACY L

199910290004
46171

10/29/1999
09:43:59

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS,
VANESSA F

199911010004
49171

11/01/1999
10:27:23

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS,
BRIDGET
MICHELE

200002030000
33461

02/03/2000
09:34:21

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREATHOUSE
, RONALD E

200002030000
33471

02/03/2000
09:34:22

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREATHOUSE
, LISA D

200003030000
67691

03/03/2000
10:12:04

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TEST, JUDY
LEE

200003140000
81371

03/14/2000
10:37:22

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WRIGHT,
RICARDO


