Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	RAL CREDI First Reference	
				71		200.1	. age	тарион	map: ago	1	Description
199207140001 39461	07/14/1992 01:12:49	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMAS, EVELYN E						
199211130002 66451	11/13/1992 09:45:52	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHEELER, GRANVARD J						
199309220002 91651	09/22/1993 11:23:51	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ORR, RICHARD TIMOTHY						
199609300003 20741	09/30/1996 09:52:08	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MAJORS, MELANIE NICOLE						
199708290002 77181	08/29/1997 10:20:08	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRASHER, JOY D						
199708290002 77191	08/29/1997 10:20:09	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCRIMMON, KERRY A						
199709160002 96681	09/16/1997 09:16:27	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STROWN, CLAUDE						
199709080002 88461	09/08/1997 12:23:58	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE, TERESA K						
199711120003 69241	11/12/1997 11:17:58	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COKER, MARGO D						
199801120000 10841	01/12/1998 01:33:12	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE, TERESA						
199804220001 45151	04/22/1998 01:15:12	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LITTLETON, ANGELA MERGET						
199901250000 31891	01/25/1999 10:36:08	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRASHER, SHAROD D						
199901250000 31921	01/25/1999 10:38:57	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARTIN, BRUCE ALAN						
199905280002 24661	05/28/1999 09:07:45	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAMILTON, JOSEPH						
199906090002 41961	06/09/1999 01:11:42	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUTER, JUDY L						

06/24/1999 09:38:58	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRAKEFIELD, JOANIE CATHERIN						
06/28/1999 09:50:55	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE, BILLY RAY						
07/06/1999 02:18:29	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ABERNATHY, TERRI						
08/02/1999 10:25:41	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMTIH, STACIE S						
08/30/1999 10:09:39	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMPSON, ELLA W						
08/23/1999 10:58:29	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ISBELL, LISA JANINE						
09/02/1999 10:09:25	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS, BRIDGET MICHELE						
09/02/1999 10:16:05	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ELROD, SHEILA						
10/12/1999 09:19:07	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WALDROP, TRACY L						
10/29/1999 09:43:59	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS, VANESSA F						
11/01/1999 10:27:23	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS, BRIDGET MICHELE						
02/03/2000 09:34:21	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREATHOUSE , RONALD E						
02/03/2000 09:34:22	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREATHOUSE , LISA D						
03/03/2000 10:12:04	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TEST, JUDY LEE						
03/14/2000 10:37:22	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WRIGHT, RICARDO						
	09:38:58 06/28/1999 09:50:55 07/06/1999 02:18:29 08/02/1999 10:25:41 08/30/1999 10:09:39 08/23/1999 10:58:29 09/02/1999 10:09:25 09/02/1999 10:16:05 10/12/1999 09:19:07 10/29/1999 10:27:23 02/03/2000 09:34:21 02/03/2000 09:34:22 03/03/2000 10:12:04	09:38:58 FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 06/28/1999 UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 07/06/1999 UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 08/02/1999 UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 08/30/1999 UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 08/23/1999 UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 08/23/1999 UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 09/02/1999 UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 09/02/1999 UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 09/02/1999 UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 10/12/1999 UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 10/29/1999 UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 11/01/1999 UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 02/03/2000 UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 02/03/2000 UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 02/03/2000 UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 03/03/2000 UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 03/03/2000	09:38:58 FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 06/28/1999 UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 07/06/1999 UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 08/02/1999 UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 08/30/1999 UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 08/23/1999 UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 08/23/1999 UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 09/02/1999 UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 10/12/1999 UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 10/29/1999 UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 10/29/1999 UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 10/29/1999 UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 02/03/2000 UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 02/03/2000 UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 03/03/2000 UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 03/14/2000	09:38:58 FEDERAL CREDIT UNION Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS 06/28/1999 UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS 07/06/1999 UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS 08/02/1999 UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS 08/30/1999 UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS 08/23/1999 UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS 09/02/1999 UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS 10/12/1999 UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS 09:43:59 UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS 02/03/2000 UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION JUDGEMENTS 09:34:21 PLEERAL CREDIT UNION JUDGEMENTS	09:38:58 FEDERAL CREDIT UNIVORN	09:38:58	09.38-58 FEDERAL CREDIT CREDIT	09-38-58 FEDERAL CREDIT CREDIT	09:35:58 FEDERAL CARTHERIN CATHERIN CATHERIN	GREDIT CATHERIN CATHERIN